Data Sheet
March 9, 2013
EBVW025A0B Series Power Modules; DC-DC Converters
36-75Vdc Input; 12Vdc Output; 25A Output Current
* UL is a registered trademark of Underwriters Laboratories, Inc.
† CSA is a registered trademark of Canadian Standards Association.
‡ VDE is a trademark of Verband Deutscher Elektrotechniker e.V.
§  This product is intended for integration into end-user equipment . All of the required procedures of end-use equipment should be followed.

Document No: DS11-025 ver 1.1
PDF Name: EBVW025A0B.pdf
Ordering Information
Please contact your Lineage Power Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 1. Device Codes
Product codes Input Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Efficiency
Connector
Type
Comcodes
EBVW025A0B641Z 48V (3675Vdc) 12V 25A 94.7% Through hole 150021953
EBVW025A0B841Z 48V (3675Vdc) 12V 25A 94.7% Through hole 150023828
EBVW025A0B41-HZ 48V (3675Vdc) 12V 25A 94.7% Through hole 150023485
EBVW025A0B9641-HZ 48V (3675Vdc) 12V 25A 94.7% Through hole 150021954
Table 2. Device Options
 World  Wide Headqu arters Linea ge Power Cor poration 601 S hiloh Road, Pla no, TX 75074,  USA +1-88 8-LINEAGE(54 6-3243)  (Outs ide U.S.A.: +1- 972-244-WATT (9288)) www .lineagepower .com e-mai l: techsuppor t1@lineagepow er.com Tel:  +86.021.54279 977*808   Eur ope, Middle-E ast and Africa  HeadquartersTel:  +49.89.878067 -280    Ind ia Headquarte rs Tel:  +91.80.284116 33    Lineage  Power DC-DC pro ducts are protected under various paten ts. Information on th ese patents is availa ble at www.lineagep ower.com/patents.   © 2010  Lineage Power Cor poration, (Plano, Te xas) All Internationa l Rights Reserved.